Operating Manual
Product Introduction
RhinoDeck is a unique three-in-one safety platform system which provides the optimum solution for
working at low/medium height. The system is designed to combine the strength of traditional
scaffolding with the efficiency of a plastic decking system. RhinoDeck™ lightweight components which
lock into place, removing the need for hand tools or fixings. This combination makes the Rhino system
quick and easy to install (approximately 50 sqm / hour with only 2 workmen).
Flexibility with no compromise

(kg)
R
h
i
n
o
D
e
c
k
S
y
st
e
m
SSRL500 Leg 500mm
Standard leg
to support the
working
platform

Clips and pins
are used to
secure the
feet into the
legs
50 50 50 0.04
SSRCB400
Cross Brace
Used to
secure the
legs together
and allow the
panels to be
fitted
40 135 400 0.90
SSRCB640 40 135 640 1.27
SSRCB1280 40 135 1280 2.50
SSRLB1000
Leg Brace
Leg brace
provides
additional
support to the
system
120 70 1380 0.80
SSRLB1500 120 70 1600 0.85
SSRLB2000 110 80 1930 1.10
SSRDP400
Deck Panels
Deck panels
create the
platform for
the system
400 80 1300 5.74
SSRDP640 640 20 800 9.40
SSMUO8064
Make Up
Panels
Make Up

the top of the
leg post to
provide
fixings for the
hand rail
135 135 1200 2.80
SSRTKB400
Kick Board
A wooden
board to
prevent tools
and materials
falling over
the edge
725 500 400 1.05
SSRTKB640 725 500 640 1.25
SSRTKB1280 725 500 1280 1.54
L
a
d
d